
200 E. Wells Street
Milwaukee, Wisconsin 53202City of Milwaukee

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 0T192

Status:Type: Travaux Resolution Passed

File created: In control:4/30/2021 TRAVAUX INC. BOARD OF DIRECTORS

On agenda: Final action:5/13/2021 5/13/2021

Effective date:

Title: Resolution approving various change order items totaling $59,000 for Purchase Order HOL12963 with
Dodge and Sons Builders LLC for Carpentry (HT-4.1) for remodeling at Holton Terrace.  The new total
of the Purchase Order will be an amount not to exceed $270,000.00

Sponsors: THE CHAIR

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Analysis-Recommendation Dodge & Sons Holton Carpentry PO HOL12963 Changes

Action ByDate Action ResultVer. Tally

ADOPTEDTRAVAUX INC. BOARD OF
DIRECTORS

5/13/2021 0 Pass 7:0

City of Milwaukee Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

